I
DGS60, DGS65 and DGS66:
Incremental Encoders for rough
environmental conditions
D
A
T
A

Accessories Connection systems/Mounting systems
SICK-STEGMANN
Dimensional drawings and order information
Screw-in system M23, 12 pin
6027538
Part no.
DOS-2312-G
Type
STE-2312-G
Type
12
Contacts
12
Contacts
6027537
Part no.
2029213
DOL-2312-G1M5MA3
DOL-2312-G03MMA3
Type
12
12
Contacts
2029212
Part no.
1.5 m
3.0 m
2029214DOL-2312-G05MMA3 12 5.0 m
2029215DOL-2312-G10MMA3 12 10.0 m
20292162DOL-2312-G20MMA3 12 20.0 m
20292172DOL-2312-G30MMA3 12 30.0 m
Cable length
6027529
Part no.
LTG-2308-MWENC

0.2 m
CircumferenceType
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
5312989BEF-MR-010050
Part no.
0.5 m
CircumferenceType
rial plastic (Hytrel), wheel material plastic with aluminium hub
Measuring wheel for encoder shafts with diameter 10 mm, type mate-
rial plastic (Hytrel), wheel material plastic with aluminium hub
Measuring wheel for encoder shafts with diameter 10 mm, type mate-
SPZ-008-DD65-A 2029182 8 mm
SPZ-010-DD65-A 2029183 10 mm
SPZ-011-DD65-A 2019043 11 mm
SPZ-012-DD65-A 2029184 12 mm
SPZ-3E8-DD65-A 2039227 3/8 "
09-2006
2029185
Part no.
SPZ-006-DD66-A
SPZ-008-DD66-A
Type Shaft diameter
6 mm
2029186 8 mm
SPZ-009-DD66-A 2040980 9 mm
Collets for DGS66 Encoder with blind hollow shaft
SPZ-010-DD66-A
SPZ-012-DD66-A
2029187 10 mm
2029188 12 mm
SPZ-1E2-DD66-A 2029189 1/2 "
SPZ-014-DD66-A 2029190 14 mm
SPZ-015-DD66-A 2029191 15 mm
smooth
5318678BEF-MR-010020G 0.2 m knurled
Surface
smooth